
Società

TOTALE

CdS REGIONALE CORSA SU STRADA MASTER 2018

UOMINI

1^ Prova 2^ Prova 3^ Prova 4^ Prova 5^ Prova 6^ Prova 7^ Prova 8^ Prova 9^ Prova 10^ Prova 11^ Prova

08/04/2018 22/04/2018 01/05/2018 06/05/2018 02/06/2018 17/06/2018 23/06/2018 15/07/2018 22/07/2018 11/08/2018 23/09/2018

1 CZ009 LIBERTAS ATL.LAMEZIA 29 30 29 30 30 29 30 1 23 23 253

2 CZ221 HOBBY MARATHON CATANZARO 19 21 22 19 23 1 23 29 30 29 30 226

3 CS361 COSENZA K42 23 26 19 26 20 12 19 17 9 11 8 173

4 RC357 PODISTILOCRI 8 6 14 6 13 21 13 23 12 18 128

5 CS390 ASD DOJO JUDO RUNNING 12 14 3 13 9 1 12 3 18 7 11 99

6 CZ405 RUN FOR CATANZARO 9 3 5 10 1 11 11 18 13 81

7 RC348 ATLETICA SCIUTO 14 5 11 1 1 18 1 10 4 1 3 67

Società

TOTALE

8 RC368 ASD RUNNING PALMI 10 4 8 1 1 11 3 7 10 6 60

9 CZ234 VIOLETTACLUB 1 9 9 12 3 9 4 1 1 1 49

10 KR374 SCUOLA ATLETICA KROTONIATE 1 12 7 11 1 8 1 1 1 1 43

VV373 A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN COSTANTINO 6 3 9 1 6 7 8 9

CS380 POL. MAGNA GRAECIA ASD CASSANO 5 10 11 10 1 21

RC378 CORRI CON NOI PALMI 13 3 1 1 7 5 3 10

CS386 ASD CORRICASTROVILLARI 1 11 14 1 1 1 10

CZ052 ATLETICA ZARAPOTI 3 1 3 8 11 2 7 1

RC401 IONICA RUNNING ASD 1 3 6 1 1 5 4 12

KR387 A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE 1 1 10 1 4 2 12

CS385 A.S.D. JURE SPORT 1 7 8 6 1 5

CS364 ASD TIGER RUNNING CLUB 1 1 7 1 1 4 1

CS406 ASD NEW TEAM 1 3 2 1 1 2 3 1

RC366 ATLETICA BARBAS 2 2 1 1 1 7

RC379 A.S.D. RUNNING BAGNARA 1 1 2 6

VV369 CONOSCERE JONADI 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1



TOTALE

UOMINI

Società 1^ Prova 2^ Prova 3^ Prova 4^ Prova 5^ Prova 6^ Prova 7^ Prova 8^ Prova 9^ Prova 10^ Prova 11^ Prova

08/04/2018 22/04/2018 01/05/2018 06/05/2018 02/06/2018 17/06/2018 23/06/2018 15/07/2018 22/07/2018 11/08/2018 23/09/2018

RC153 ATL.GIOIA TAURO 1 1 4 1

CZ012 C.S. GIOVANILE CZ LIDO 1 1 1 1 1

VV351 ATLETICA VIBO VALENTIA 1 1 1 1 1

CZ263 ATL.LEGG.CRISAL SOVERATO 1 1 1 2

CS226 MARATHON CS 1 1 1 1

KR403 POLISPORTIVA VAL DI NETO ASD 1 1 1

CS356 ATLETICA RENDESE 1 1 1

RC204 S.P.CORRIVILLA 1 1

RC207 ATL.AMATORI REGGIO CAL. 1 1

VV363 MILETO MARATHON 1 1

CS149 TEAM BASILE 1 1

CZ010 S.S.FIAMMA ATLETICA CATANZARO 1 1

CZ245 ATLETICA AMICA 1

RC033 ATL.MINNITI 1

TOTALESocietà

RC033 ATL.MINNITI 1



DONNE

Società

TOTALE

CdS REGIONALE CORSA SU STRADA MASTER 2018

1^ Prova 2^ Prova 3^ Prova 4^ Prova 5^ Prova 6^ Prova 7^ Prova 8^ Prova 9^ Prova 10^ Prova 11^ Prova

08/04/2018 22/04/2018 01/05/2018 06/05/2018 02/06/2018 17/06/2018 23/06/2018 15/07/2018 22/07/2018 11/08/2018 23/09/2018

1 RC348 ATLETICA SCIUTO 29 17 29 20 20 29 22 29 29 27 29 243

2 CS390 ASD DOJO JUDO RUNNING 17 20 17 27 29 20 29 22 20 20 204

3 CZ221 HOBBY MARATHON CATANZARO 20 27 20 17 17 17 20 15 10 163

4 CS361 COSENZA K42 11 11 11 11 2 9 12 15 15 17 112

5 CZ009 LIBERTAS ATL.LAMEZIA 12 12 12 12 12 17 11 8 9 6,5 97

Società

TOTALE

RC378 CORRI CON NOI PALMI 8 8 8 7,5 10 10 9

CZ234 VIOLETTACLUB 4 4 5,5 8 4 9 5 6,5

CS356 ATLETICA RENDESE 3 6 4 8 6 8

CS380 POL. MAGNA GRAECIA ASD CASSANO 2 2 4 9 6 9

CZ405 RUN FOR CATANZARO 5,5 7 7 7

KR374 SCUOLA ATLETICA KROTONIATE 7,5 10 7,5

RC401 IONICA RUNNING ASD 1 1 5 3 6 5

VV373 A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN COSTANTINO 7 5 7,5

CZ388 ASD ATLETICA AVIS CURINGA 5,5 8 5,5

CS386 ASD CORRICASTROVILLARI 7 10

RC153 ATL.GIOIA TAURO 6 3 5

CZ263 ATL.LEGG.CRISAL SOVERATO 7 4

VV363 MILETO MARATHON 3 4

CS149 TEAM BASILE 6

KR387 A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE 5


